




Fanta Fever by Merryn Alaka  merrynalaka.com 



Tempe Bike by Jake Early   jakeearly.com 



Chase by Dwayne Hall 



Calm by Christopher Jagmin  christopherjagmin.com 



Cactus Flowers by Kyllan Maney   kyllanmaney.com  
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Magpie by Jacob Meders   jacobmeders.com 



Dope by John Randall Nelson   whonelson.com 



Olivia by Christy Puetz   xtypuetzart.blogspot.com 



Magician by Yuko Yabuki    yukoyabuki.com  



 



 




